Paper Tiger 2020-21 all handicap results

Provisional Result

Entries: 6

Races Sailed: 12

Discard: 2

Series

Sail No Boat Helm Handicap Points Place R1
2970 Brett Gawn 0.902 872 1 58
3088 Peter Robins 0.962 770 2 80
3139 Greg Shadbolt 0.936 690 3 67
2943 John Tattersall 0.913 586 4 100
2863 Dave Bamford 0.847 180 5 0
2990 Robin Connor 0.872 130 6 50
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R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10
58 58 100 100 67 80 100 100

67 80 67 80 80 100 50 58

100 100 58
80 67 0

0
0

0 O
0 80

0 0 67 58 80
0 0 0 67 67
0100 0 80 O
0 0 0o 0 O

100
58
80
67

0
0

R11 R12
67 100
100 0
80 O
58 80
0 O

0 O



Paper Tiger 2020-21 Series A Handicap

Provisional Result

Entries: 8

Races Sailed: 4

Discard: 0

Sail No Boat Helm

3139
3088
2970
2943
2990
600

822

2863

Greg Shadbolt
Peter Robins
Brett Gawn
John Tattersall
Robin Connor

Greg Shadbolt
Dave Bamford

0.935
0.959
0.918
0.884
0.904
0.884
0.862
0.802
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Series
Handicap Points Place R1 R2
325 1 67 100
294 2 80 67
274 3 58 58
247 4 100 80
130 5 50 0
0 6 0 O
0 6 0O O
0 6 0 O



Paper Tiger 2020-21 Series B Handicap

Provisional Result

Entries: 8

Races Sailed: 4

Discard: 0

Sail No Boat Helm

2970
3088
2863
3139
2943
600

822

2990

Brett Gawn
Peter Robins
Dave Bamford
Greg Shadbolt
John Tattersall

Greg Shadbolt
Robin Connor
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67
80
100
0

Series
Handicap Points Place R1 R2
0.918 347 1 100
0.959 310 2 80
0.802 180 3 0
0.935 125 4 0
0916 67 5 0
0.884 0 6 0
0.862 0 6 0
0.904 0 6 0

O O oo

R3

R4

80 100

100

o

O O O

50
80
58
67



Paper Tiger 2020-21 Series C Handicap

Provisional Result

Entries: 8

Races Sailed: 4

Discard: 0

Sail No Boat Helm

2970
2943
3139
3088
600

822

2863
2990

Brett Gawn
John Tattersall
Greg Shadbolt
Peter Robins

Greg Shadbolt
Dave Bamford
Robin Connor

0.918
0.916
0.935
0.959
0.884
0.862
0.802
0.904
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Series
Handicap Points Place R1 R2
367 1 100 100
272 2 67 67
240 3 80 80
216 4 58 58
0 5 0 O
0 5 0 O
0 5 0O O
0 5 0 O

R3 R4
67 100
58 80
80 0
100 O
0 O

0 O

0 O

0 O



